Powersolve Electronics Ltd. Units 8A, Arnhem Road, Newbury, RG14 5RU. England
Desk Top Power Supplies
PSE60C Series
60 Watt Switch Mode
Universal AC Input
Features

(b) CISPR CLASS B
Safety approvals ul, cUL60950-1, ITS/GS(EN60950)
Electrical Specification
The PSE60C series of AC/DC switching power
supplies offer 60 watts of continuous output power.
All models meet CISPR class B and FCC class B
emission limits, and are designed to comply with UL,
cUL and EN60950 requirements.
Powersolve Electronics Ltd. Units 8A, Arnhem Road, Newbury, RG14 5RU. England
MODEL NO OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT MAXIMUM OUTPUT
POWER
PSE60C-05 5VDC 4.00A 20W
PSE60C-09 9VDC 4.44A 40W
PSE60C-12 12VDC 4.17A 50W
PSE60C-15 15VDC 3.67A 55W
PSE60C-18 18VDC 3.33A 60W
PSE60C-19 19VDC 3.16A 60W
PSE60C-24 24VDC 2.5A 60W
PSE60C-48 48VDC 1.25A 60W
Output Voltage/Current Rating Chart - PSE60C Series
Standard models have 1.8 metre lead fitted with 2.5x5.5x11 female barrel connector, wired centre positive.
Options: Alternative output connectors available, consult sales office with your requirements.
Any output voltage available within the range of 3V to 50V DC.